S5 gla 4l ol el aaBlie sl Olaho! s Nl EC5 _quikigo o

Olgal (o)l 4« anl

Vo ylods A&

<t [oa) | o o L W
2500
- @ -
a
L5 ‘ - Q150
L Ny o ] 65 #14%4
‘Q/ ° ° 0 O
] r 2500
sz Jusit () 110
510 [ 0 .. 0 o o o 0 ] 630 o °
110 -
m 2500 Item 2 (2:1)
47— .. 0 4:: \ cs 0 /o/:—
5 . o ( ! 61
%417 [o = o oo ce s < o :
150+ ~t | 150 B
1100 -
- 70 43 | oy T
T / o o 0 \

|
27 Q\ - ; !
N s /0 e o \\2.7 \ /- w(10%20)%
) \

70 2 ° 0
o0 © g 2 [Plate [ 1 [TH=10
0 ° o '/2'7 1 |Ushape| 1 |65x50x3x2500
| |- 610%12 Item| Name |Unit| Description
- 7048 Parts List
- 118 - Itemref Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc
DRAWN BY |DRAWN BY | CHEKED BY [APPOROVED 1 DATE UNIT | owe No MATERIAL  [SCALE
| ‘ mm 3982 |S bl
- beracket _
FILE NAME WEIGHT(kg) FHEET
[ 000 r
Modification1 [*
Modification2 [**°
Meodification3 "
<t [aa) (W) [ f i) T
1 : il
Lol 9 s SUS” oS b P

Y4



o
Is

Ve oS
4

P

oS oS g

Lol 9 40

..k 111 202
wwn x Vi A L
33 wwg| £UO13DO
3, W weg| 2UO11DO
3.
.w wwg| LUO!1}DO!
-— Ks) n_ o n_
! 133H (6%)LHDIIM JWVYN 3714
)
w9 40
%3 wuL
31v2s|  IVIILYW ON DMa LINN 3Lva 03A0YddY [A8 AINIHI| A8 NMVYO | AG NMVYa [
3JU3J8J3Y/ ON 3IIHIY _ 349 uoisuawip ‘1eldajew ‘uoljeubisap ‘sweN/a14l] _ Jadway
4517 s4ded 7
uoldiasag  [4un awep way| (L:0L) 6 Way| = O
3 oxosexose| L ajeid aseq| | e _ ooz |3
8x59x05z| 7 BUNS| ¢ o ﬂ o
£40009] 1 a0d| € o g i
0xzxiz| 1 L2/ add| v
0778W| | Hoguany| g Z way | |
_ £X05L%05Z| | Jooq 9 oo =
. EX0LLXOLL| | aeid| L oz | )
2 001=11 ¢ ney| 8 =
3 a 0Ex7%0€x0€| T adeys 1| 6 vz a
w 00€x7%08%08| | anjoud| 0l
.ww 0l=HL| L 34eld| UL
e €=H1| | a4eld| 7l '
- oz
2 B
w (1:G°Z) 1L way
lm.,. 084 ) cét\o
4
) ) a,: N O:o —ose )
.l.f. /O pevio 0540 0009
(1:G) 2L way|
(1:6°C) 0L way 62
d BT ) L d
4
re820 00t -
098\
ooge \
ogz )
09}¢
< \Z " @O\ 0S¢ <
® _
— 004




S5 gl bl ol 5 el aaBlie sl Olaho! s Nl EC5 _quikigo o

Olgal (o)l 4« anl

VY oyl 4l

< | m | ] [ | W w
= 27 [Plate 2 [ 1.000[120x120x6 .
26 |Pipe 15" 2 | 0.020[48x2.5x50
25 [Pipe 4" 2 [ 118.000[114x4x5450
24 |Plate 2 | 0.100[90x3
23 [Pipe 3" 2 | 25.000[89x3x1940
22 [Pipe 1/2" 1| 0.100[21x25x10
] 21 |U shape 1| 0.200[100x50x5x100
20 |Plate 2 0.100
19 |Door 1| 2.000[330x155x3
18 |L shape 1] 0100
17 |Allen bolt 3 | 0.100[M8x15
m 16 |Plate 1| 2.000[350x150x5
15 [Pipel” 1| 4.000[114x3x500
15000 530 440 15 [Plate 1| 9.000[550x640x5
oks 25 5 ey |13 [Bolt 3 [ 3.000[M20x380
L@ CoowrEpre <00 ; ; 12 [Plate 2 | 50.000th=12
295 /in N\ 100 ‘ 1 |Nut 8 | 0.100[M10 D
\ 210 550 5 440 10 |Ring 1| 3600[240x10
1 220 T 9 |Ring 1| 8.000[295x15
8_|Stiffener 12| 6.000/150x70x10
oxclo . Pos 14 (4:1) 7 |Ring 2 [ 36.000[520x15
~ Foxlhh @30 €lags Py 6 _|Stiffener 6 | 9.500[200x100x10
130 F8x00XT 2381 6 1 5 [BasePlate 1 [ 73.000750x25
17 40 [0 N 4 |pipe25” 1| 1400]76x2.5x300
6100 % | 275 3 |pipes” 1 | 64.000[219x4x3000
1 ) 20 50 {<\ 2 |Pipet0” 1 [237.000[273<6x6000
| | 7700 @f/ W 130 —8 \. 1 |Pipets” 1 | 411.500[358x8x6000
, Pos16 {lwﬂ @ Item Name Unit| Weight Description
1~ Parts List
DRAWN BY | CHEKED BY lAPPROVED l DATE UNIT DWG NO ‘ MATERIAL r“lf
mm 11
— Pole 15x6m —
FILE NAME WEIGHT(kg) rNEET
229 Modification1 [
17exTg0 Modification2
FAXPD 298 glog= Pt [Modifications [
<C | (W) =) L i

Ll 9 40 oS &S 4 pb

£)



S5 gl bl ol 5 el aaBlie sl Olaho! s Nl EC5 _quikigo o

Olgal (o)l 4« anl

1Y o slouds Al

< | 2a) | =) (=) L w T
25 |Pipe 172" 1 0.100[21x2.5x10
24 |U shape 1| 0.200]100x50x5x100
23 |Allen bolt 4 | 0.010M8x15
~ 22 |Door 1 2.000/330x155x3 ~
21 |Plate 2 | 0100
20 |L shape 1 0.100
19 |Plate 1| 2.000[350x150x5
| 18 |Pipes” 1 | 4.000[114x3x500
17 |Plate 1 | 9.000/550x440x5
16 |Plate 4 | 3.000[150x150x5
15 |Pipe 11/2" 4 | 2.000/48x2.5x50
16 |Nut 8 | 1.000[M10
m 13_[Ring 1| 3.600[240x10
Thx8 <238 P2 9650 17 Ring 1 | 7.000[295x15
’ FTxI8xT 239 1_|Stiffener 12 | 6.000[150x70x10
19770 T’ 10 |Ring 2 | 36.000[520x15
AT 8T “ 9 |[Stiffener 6 | 6.000[200x100x10
mo% 8 |Ring 2 [107.000[750%20 4
280 350 7 |pipe2.5” 1 | 1400[76x2.5x300
130 =8 6 |pipes” 1| 31.800|219x4x1500
Pos 19 (4:1) 5 |Pipe10” 1 [237.000/273x6x6000
~ 440 L |Pipets” 1| 411.500/358x8x6000
25 S5 | ey 3 [Spiral Pipe20” | 1 [737.000/508x10x6000
9100 2 |Stiffener 12 | 17.000[300x120x10
550 O |0 1 |Base plate 1 | 66.500{750x30
2200 Item Name Unit | Weight | Description
] - Parts List
Pos 17 (4:1) i on etc [ Articte No./Reference
DRAWN BY ‘ CHEKED BY IAFPROVED ‘ DATE UNIT DWG NO MATERIAL ISEALE
mm - b
Pole 20m
ﬁ FILE NAME WEIGHT (kg FHEET T
® & S AN =
Modification1
' 1575 0 Modification2 [
FAXPD 398 Elag= P Madification3 ™"
1 : it
Ll 9 40 oS &S 4 pb

£y



S5 gl bl ol 5 el aaBlie sl Olaho! s Nl EC5 _quikigo o

Olgal (o)l 4« anl

1Y o ylows 4

~ 1~
22 |Pipe 1/2" 1 0.100|21x2.5x10
21 |U shape 1 0.200{100x50x5x100
20 |Plate 2 0.100
— 19 |Door 1 2.000{330x155x3
18 |L shape 1 0.100
17 |Allen bolt 3 0.100|M8x15
16 |Plate 1 2.000{350x150x5
15 |Pipe&” 1 4.000|114x3x500
m 14 |Plate 1 9.000(550x440x5
13 [Plate L 3.000{150x150x5
12 |Pipe 11/2" A 2.000|48x2.5x50
15000 1 [Nut 8 | 0.100M10
10 |Ring 1 3.600(240x10
1990 9 |Ring 1| 8.000[295x15
8 |Stiffener 12 6.000{150x70x10
Fﬁm FooxfoB 338 Elyg» s 7 [Ring 2 | 36.000[520x15
13 o 6 |Stiffener 6 9.500{200x100x10
8000 ¢ ¢ 21 Faqi¥ 99 5 |BasePlate 1 | 73.000{750x25
N O N (1) L [pipe2.5” 1| 1.400[76x2.5%300
K 1907 o _W“XV?J?“ 3 |pipes” 1 | 64.000[219x4x3000
@a} 100 FAXPBD 230 gligs Py 2 [Pipet0” 1 [237.000]273x6x6000
] 280 350 1 |Pipels” 1 | 411.500/358x8x6000
3700 J Item Name Unit| Weight Description
] 2 53 j 3000 130 =4 Parts List
r I Pos16 (4:1) Itemref | Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc [ Articte No./Reference
DRAWN BY CHEKED BY PPROVED DATE UNIT | pwG No MATERIAL  [SCALE
- i ‘;zgi | IA | mm - Mild steel IS A
& ® i Pole 15m
A 100 FILE NAME WEIGHT(kg) FREET T
550 (5 440 8712 r -
220 Modification1 [**®
= Modification2 [
Pos 14 (4:1) Meodification3 ***
<t [ea) | o a [ [
Ll 9 40 oS &S 4 pb

Y



S5 gl bl ol 5 el aaBlie sl Olgaol Gl eKi  wdige oS g
Olgaal (6l gl 4 4l

10 0 lod 458

M | m D >
[ 28 |Pipe 1/2" 1 [21x2.5x50
ﬂ; —@) 27 |Allen bolt 1 [M8x15
OIE 26 |U shape 1 [100x50x5x100
_ & @ 25 |Plate 2 |4 .
@ | W 24 |Door 1 |240x140x3
- 23 |L shape 1
1 22 |Ring 1 [180x12
> 21 |Plate 1 [90x3
100 20 |Plate 2 [115x3 —
b0 OxL] iio 20 ko 0T 19 |Pipe 3" 1 |89x3x1940
550 I/ **\ 18 |pipe 4" 1 [Mhxbx520
|” #100x70 . 17 |Pipe 4" 1 [1M4xbx5450
6 j)\ 16 |pipe 6" 1 [168x4x1000
D IEREN —O 2%03 0 15 |Bar 8 3 |L=200 "~
ss00  ON ’+" o 14 |Nut 2 |M20
— 3|S5 @ | 1 [M20x250
N @® x Pos 10 (3:1) 12 |Profile 3 [20x20x2
g ot 30 g T ~ 26 Cero 1 [Ring 1 [250x20
aocant | |60 /. 29 10 |Plate 1 [300x120x5
% 340 M $10%4—7 0—7 9 |Pipe 3" 1 [89x3x400
® 480 8 |Plate 1 [480x340x5
9000 ‘ m 96d ez @ (AT S5 T w1 T $100x70 | O 380 7 |Nut 8 [M10
1230 = K . 6 |Ring 1 |180x10 U
D 5 |pipe25” 1 |76x2.5x300
g aia 4150 Pos 8 (2:1) 4 |Pipe 5" 1 |141x5x5500
@& 3 |Pipe 8" 1 [219x6x3000
g 2 |[Stiffener 8 [200x100x10
1 |Base plate 1 |450x25 —
@ Item Name Unit| Description
B = Parts List
@ Itemref | Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc ‘ Article No./Reference
3000 DRAWN BY |[HEKEDBY |APPRDVED DATE :L\T DWG N0 ‘ WATERIAL Isu‘Lf
= Pole 9x6m =
FILE NAME |wmm>@| §
7 Modification1 "
Modification2 "
2 Modification3 [~
m m lww) _ i ™
Ll 9 40 oS &S 4 pb

123



S5 gla 4l ol el aaBlie sl Olaho! s Nl EC5 _quikigo o

Olgaal (6)ls 54 4y azuly

Coud Cnd —Toslods Cwgm

(Jby) J5 & (Jbo) w19 &ao g Slas 332 wb £y )
Sde \K &M‘)t‘ﬁ (\o)uw&.b)é)‘,:wou;%li \
e ¥ bl ¢l (Y osled 4l Gb) 20 7 s55b L g 0 7 (G5 iy A

) St 535k 93 5 S O b 205k 53 w0l
sde \ bl Elr . r
(Vo lods iy 3b) g o?

el fl 23 (G P S 33 56,28 Ostw b oibas aly

sde \K ¥
S s (Foslod 4l Gb)s 208 57 ¢ i)
(ST g ssibsa b Dbl aly
sde A S Oyl o
O oyl 423 3)
B Gb) s e # sl s s f O b slim b
Sde A L;J.L}».GJCJJUG; 4
¢ o)lud
i Gb) g e # 655k Y O b s L 4l
Sde o ol S \4
(Va)Lﬁ-ﬁ:
T b sasbos g me? Osim b gy Lir 4l
e Y s o A
A oles azis ) (JSo
B Gb) e ¥ a5l 6 0/0 Oy b gy L w0l
Sde \¥ s oS q
(q D)L‘-ﬂi’
B Gb)g e 6ol s P D5 b gy Ll
sds Y Alss o V.
(v oples
LT
sde o (N o)led a2 Gb) (g 2 7 Ot b gy L 4l "

el 5o s sl b V0 sl IS
sde A S Oyl Y
(VY oyles a2 3b) s e

sde Y VPR ICII OF o)les a2 3b) s 2 Vo sl g 4l W

sde A Spsas O,k OVF o)les asis Gb) s 20 V0 I gl iy \F

R QTS RNl S P ey Ry
(10 o5l 4285 Gb)s e d

Ll 9 40 oS &S 4 pb

¢o



